
2 ITB RFQual

RFP'S 2

4

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, September 
9, 2021.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
September 9, 2021. Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 9, 2021.

21-0176

The UPS Store Tru Temps Staffing Group 21-0176

Unknown Bids
9/9/2021

Company Name

Diskriter Inc



Page 1

Department: Buyer: Cristina
Date: Ext: x8355

1 $ 1,567,500.00

2 $ 2,409,000.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Public Events
9/9/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Pacesettor Personnel Services

Quality Labor Management

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 9, 2021.

ITB 21-0176 Manual Labor Personnel Services

Diskriter Inc 2,466,200.00

Tru Temps Staffing Group 154,000.00



Department: Buyer: Cristina
Date: Ext: x8355

11 $ Amount not totaled

12 $

13

14 $

15 $

16 $

17 $

18 $

19 $

20 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 9, 2021.

Star Telegram

ITB 21-0186 Advertisement of Official City Notices
Citywide
9/9/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Project:

Department: Buyer: Brian Glass
Date: Ext: x8088

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

103133     Future City Hall Architectural & Engineering Services
Property Management

Bid Amount:

9/9/2021

Company Name:

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 9, 2021.



Department: Buyer: Suzanne Abbe
Date: Ext: x8209

1 $ 3,467,536.00

2 $ 5,043,858.75

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, September 9, 2021.

Western Municipal Construction

SJ Louis Construction 3,940,000.43

7,692,475.30

103505     Northpointe 24-Inch Water Transmission Main (N4-1A)

9/9/2021

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Canary Construction Inc

Reyes Group

Circle C Construction 4,707,036.00

Water


	Sheet1

